PO Date
Shipment No
Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008203006
08.10.2024
15:08:19
2574187
07.10.2024
920014382
OD071024051
NLRD101029

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.07-

53,739.00 

Total in Words  [  Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Nine Rupees Only ]